STATEMENT OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
As of the Quarter Ending December 31, 2016

Department: JUDICIARY FAR No. 2
Agency: SUPREME COURT
Operating Unit:
Organization Code (UACS): 29-001-00-00000
Funding Source Code: 206454 -
Approved Budget Budget Utilization Disl nts BALANCES
. . Adjustments 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 18t 2nd 3rd 4th Unpaid Obligations
Program/ACW!Y/Pw_Jlf’uC; PIAfP) and Account | )\ ne e Approved Budgeted | (Transferto | Adjusted Budgeted Quarter Quarter Quarter Quarter Total Quarter Quarter Quarter Quarter Total Unuiized Budget (10-15) = (17+18)
Revenue (from) Revenue ending ending ending ending ending ending ending ending e ond Demandable Nt yet Due and
. Realignment) March 31 . June 30 Sept.30 - Dec. 31 March 31 June3o | sept30 Dec. 3 Demandae
1 2 3 4 5=3+()4 6 7 8 9 10=(6+7+6+9) 11 12 13 14 15=(11+12+13+14) 16=(5-10) 17 18
1. Agency Approved Budget
General adminisiration and Support ® . * - -
Generat administration end Supervision
PAP

Ps 50100000 167245147425 1,672,451,474.25 348,958,192.30 360,247,164.20 568,553,899.73 396,692,218.02 1,672,451,474.25 348,958,192.30 | 360,247,164.20 | 566,553,899.73 396,692,218.02 1,672,451,474.25 - - -

MOOE - 50200000 686,861,296.08 - 686,861,296.08 159,844,198.49 162,173,341.80 165,086,053.64 166,836,134.01 653,739,727.84 158,033,028.07 | 161,032,70646 { 162,158,15862 163,751,902.02 644,975,795.17 33,121,568.14 8,763,932.77 {0.00)

co 50600000 20,407,208.50 20,407,208.50 $,255,386.00 523,410.00 738,062.50 1,028,100.00 7.544,958.50 5,172,406.00 291,610.00 395,742.50 1,029,700.00 6,889,458.50 12,862,250.00 655,500.00 -

SUB-TOTAL 2,378,719,978.83 2,379,719,978.83 514,057,776.79 522,943,916.00 732,378,015.87 564,356,452.03 2,333,736,160.69 512,163,626.37 | 521,571,480.66 | 729,107,800.85 561,473,820.04 2,324,316,727.92 45,983,818.14 9,419,432.77 0.00!
GRAND TOTAL 2,379,719,978.83 2,379,719,978.83 514,057,776.79 522,843,916.00 732,378,015.87 564,356,452.03 2,333,736,160.69 512,163,626.37 | 521,571480.66 | 729,107,800.85 561,473,820.04 2,324,316,727.92 45983,818.14 9,419432.77 {0.00)
Certified Correct: Approved by:

LJUANNE E. ULGAD!
Chief Accountant

Dep lerk of Court and Chief of Office

Fiscal Management and Budget Office




